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( 3:3 ) 

 

1 . SC FEUCHT TSV Altenfurt 
 

Aufstellung 

Alexander Abraham 1 1 Christian Schuster 

Filippos Kalogeridis 3 2 Florian Wild 

Arian Veliqi 4 3 Marcel Kraft 

Ali Ali 8 5 Denis Opcin 

Kevin Szczypinski 10 7 Andreas Scheuenstuhl 

Lars Guggenberger 11 8 Sebastian Loehr 

Artur Matusiants 13 9 Andre Swoboda 

Tom Vierke 14 11 Marius Balles 

Jan Alder 21 12 Tobias Klieber 

Gabriel Lipic 33 13 Yannic Pfefferlein 

Eubene Um 77 19 Patrick Leykam 

Ersatzbank 

Stephan Weiß 25 39 Alexander Knispel 

Matthias Weiß 5 6 Eduard Miller 

Brua Mam Saleh 6 10 Nicolas Güßregen 

Rrajan Shabani 9 14 Christoph Krautzik 

Daniele Gennaro 19 15 Maximilian Schreiber 

Maximilian Stefan 20 16 Stephan Löhr 

Daniel Wolf 23 17 Tobias Kap 

Najeeb Sarmed Najeeb 24   

Rami Maeni 31   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Spielverlauf     
     

  8‘ ⚽ 0 : 1   Marius Balles 

Lars Guggenberger   1 : 1 ⚽ 12‘   

Eubene Um   2 : 1 ⚽ 17‘   

Eubene Um 

 

25‘ 

 

Denis Opcin 

  28‘ 

 

2 : 2   Marius Balles 

Daniel Wolf 

Ali Ali 

 

33‘   

  43‘ 

 

Stephan Löhr 

Tobias Klieber 

  44‘ ⚽ 2 : 3   Stephan Löhr 

Kevin Szczypinski   3 : 3 ⚽ 45+2‘   
     

     

  48‘ 

 

Eduard Miller 

Yannic Pfefferlein 

  49‘ ⚽ 3 : 4   Stephan Löhr 

Artur Matusiants   4 : 4 ⚽ 50‘   

  51‘ 

 

Andre Swoboda 

  59‘ 

 

Stephan Löhr 

  65‘ 

 

Andreas Scheuenstuhl 

  67‘ 

 

Marcel Kraft 

Rami Maeni 

Filippos Kalogeridis 

 

70‘ 

 

Yannic Pfefferlein 

Stephan Weiß 

Arian Veliqi 

 

75‘ 

  

Daniele Gennaro 

Kevin Szczypinski 

 

  

  

76‘ 

 

Christoph Krautzik 

Marcel Kraft 

  
 

Marius Balles 

Artur Matusiants   5 : 4 ⚽ 78‘   

Rrajan Shabani 

Gabriel Lipic 

 

80‘ 

  

Ali Ali 

 

  

  83‘ 

 

Christian Schuster 

  86‘ 

 

Stephan Löhr 
     

 

 

 


